DC 3-wire
detector type
DC 2-wire
detector  type
Exclusive
detector type
Thermocouple
type

(1000)
A004
Type Code A(mm) B(mm) C(mm)
RPTA-3005-PU-_ _
40 32 300
RPEA-3005 □ -PU-_ _
　 for max. 4 sensors / Size : M30
Output sensor
Type
 Code
NPN RPEA-3005N-PU-02
PNP RPEA-3005P-PU-02
Operational voltage 24V DC ± 5％ (incl. ripple)
Current consumption ≤ 150mA
No. of output signal 4 +1(InZone)
Load current max.50mA per output
Frequency of operation 30Hz
LED InZone
Operating temperature 0...+50℃
Protection class IP67
Cable PUR /  Ø6.3 ， 7x0.3mm2
Material Housing Nickel plated brass
Active face Nylon 12
Weight Body 160g + Cable60g × 2m
Anti-weld slag
Type Code
NPN RPEA-TF3005N-PU-02
PNP RPEA-TF3005P-PU-02
Material Housing:Fluorinated resin coated/Active face:Fluorinated resin
Transmitter
Type
 Code